
HINDSIGHT BBQ PLATTERS
TEXAS TRINITY 
PRIME BEEF BRISKET, PORK SPARE
RIBS, SAUSAGE LINK & A CHOICE OF
TWO SINGLE SIDES. (FEEDS 1 - 2)

39.99 PITMASTER
PRIME BEEF BRISKET, HALF RACK OF BABY BACK RIBS,
BBQ PULLED PORK, HOUSE SMOKED SAUSAGE, 6 PIECE
PIT SMOKED WINGS, MAC & CHEESE, BBQ BAKED BEANS,
COLLARD GREENS, COLESLAW, 4 PIECES OF HONEY
BUTTER CORNBREAD. (FEEDS 3 -4)

145.99 ULTIMATE SAMPLER
1/2LB OF PRIME BEEF BRISKET, HALF RACK PORK SPARE RIBS, 1/2LB
OF PULLED PORK, 2 SAUSAGE LINKS, 1/2LB OF PORK BELLY BURNT
ENDS, 8 PIECE PIT SMOKED WINGS, COLESLAW, BBQ BAKED BEANS,
MAC & CHEESE, COLLARD GREENS, TEX-MEX CREAM STYLE CORN, 2
PIECE HONEY BUTTER CORNBREAD. (FEEDS 6 - 8)

179.99

MUST HAVES!

BBQ SANDWICHES

TEXAS TWINKIES
(2) BRISKET AND CHEESE STUFFED JALAPENOS WRAPPED IN BACON

9.99

BROWN BUTTER BURNT ENDS
PORK BELLY BURNT ENDS WITH HONEY BROWN BUTTER GLAZE.
TOPPED WITH "CRACK" CRUMBS (CORNBREAD, BACON, CHICHARRONES)

15.99

BRISKET PHILLY EMPANADA
BBQ GROUND BEEF BRISKET, MELTY CHEESE, PEPPERS & ONIONS INSIDE A
CRISPY SHELL. SERVED WITH CHEESE DIPPING SAUCE

9.99

SIDEWINDER FRIES
BEER BATTERED, BBQ SEASONED,
SPIRAL POTATO WEDGES

6 Piece 12.99 
10 Piece 19.99

"THE BOBBY" BRISKET SANDWICH
PRIME BEEF BRISKET, CHOPPED WITH BBQ SAUCE, TOPPED WITH
PICKLES & WHITE ONION ON A TOASTED HOAGIE ROLL 

18.99

"BETTY WHITE" TURKEY B.L.T
SMOKED SLICED TURKEY BREAST, WHITE LIGHTNIN' BBQ SAUCE,
CRISPY BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO ON TEXAS TOAST

16.99

PULLED PORK SANDWICH
BBQ PULLED PORK, RUSTIC COLESLAW, PICKLES &
PICKLED RED ONIONS ON A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN

14.99

"CLUCK IT" BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH
SMOKED PULLED CHICKEN TOSSED IN OUR HOUSE "HOT & SPICY" BBQ
SAUCE, TOPPED WITH MELTY CHEESE, CRISPY BACON TANGY AIOLI,
LETTUCE & TOMATO ON A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN

15.99

PASTRAMI BRISKET REUBEN
10 DAY BRINED & 14 HOUR SMOKED PRIME PASTRAMI BEEF
BRISKET,MELTY SWISS CHEESE, SAUERKRAUT, PICKLED RELISH
AIOLI ON TOASTED MARBLED RYE

19.99

BBQ TACOS & MORE
BEEF BIRRIA TACO
SHREDDED SMOKED BEEF SHANK, MELTY CHEESE, CHOPPED ONION &
CILANTRO WITH CHIPOTLE CONSUME FOR DIPPING

10.99

PORK BELLY TACO
BBQ GLAZED SMOKED SLICED PORK BELLY, CHEESY TACO, TANGY
AIOLI, PICO DE GALLO, PICKLED RED ONION, SCALLIONS

9.99

BBQ PLATES

PRIME BEEF BRISKET
PORK “SPARE” RIBS
BBQ PULLED PORK
SMOKED TURKEY

19.99

17.99

16.99

18.99

FEEL FREE TO ADD ADDITIONAL MEATS & SIDES TO BUILD YOUR OWN UNIQUE CRAFT BBQ PLATE.
(PICKLES & PICKLED RED ONION AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST)

BBQ PULLED CHICKEN
BABY BACK RIBS
PORK BELLY

16.99

18.99

18.99

PRIME BEEF BRISKET
PASTRAMI BEEF BRISKET
PORK BELLY
PORK “SPARE” RIBS

18.99

19.99

15.99

7.99

CRAFT BBQ MEATS
13.99

16.99

13.99

SMOKED SAUSAGE
PULLED PORK
TURKEY BREAST
PULLED CHICKEN

SCRATCH MADE SIDES
HONEY BUTTER CORNBREAD
NEW ENGLAND COLESLAW
COLLARD GREENS 
BBQ BAKED BEANS
MAC & CHEESE
TEX-MEX CREAM STYLE CORN
PICNIC POTATO SALAD
HONEY GARLIC BRUSSELS
BBQ FRIED RICE

4.99

5.99

5.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

8.99

6.99

PRIME BRISKET BURGER
GROUND BEEF BRISKET, BBQ RUBBED, TOPPED WITH MELTY AMERICAN
CHEESE, PICKLES, PICKLED RED ONIONS & TANGY AIOLI ON A POTATO BUN

15.99

1/2 LB 1/2 LB

10.99
3 Bones

19.99
1/2 Rack

38.99
Full Rack

11.99
3 Bones

20.99
1/2 Rack

39.99
Full RackBABY BACK RIBS PIT SMOKED

WINGS

9.99


