## -MUST HAVES!

**TEXAS TWINKIES** 9.99 (2) BRISKET AND CHEESE STUFFED JALAPENOS WRAPPED IN BACON

#### BROWN BUTTER BURNT ENDS 15.99

PORK BELLY BURNT ENDS WITH HONEY BROWN BUTTER GLAZE. TOPPED WITH "CRACK" CRUMBS (CORNBREAD, BACON, CHICHARRONES)

#### BRISKET PHILLY EMPANADA 9.99

BBQ GROUND BEEF BRISKET, MELTY CHEESE, PEPPERS & ONIONS INSIDE A CRISPY SHELL. SERVED WITH CHEESE DIPPING SAUCE

#### SIDEWINDER FRIES 9.99

BEER BATTERED, BBQ SEASONED, SPIRAL POTATO WEDGES

## **BBQ SANDWICHES**

#### PRIME BRISKET BURGER 15.99

GROUND BEEF BRISKET, BBQ RUBBED, TOPPED WITH MELTY AMERICAN CHEESE, PICKLES, PICKLED RED ONIONS & TANGY AIOLI ON A POTATO BUN

#### "THE BOBBY" BRISKET SANDWICH 18.99

PRIME BEEF BRISKET, CHOPPED WITH BBQ SAUCE, TOPPED WITH PICKLES & WHITE ONION ON A TOASTED HOAGIE ROLL

#### "BETTY WHITE" TURKEY B.L.T 16.99

SMOKED SLICED TURKEY BREAST, WHITE LIGHTNIN' BBQ SAUCE, CRISPY BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO ON TEXAS TOAST

#### PULLED PORK SANDWICH 14.99

BBQ PULLED PORK, RUSTIC COLESLAW, PICKLES & PICKLED RED ONIONS ON A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN

#### "CLUCK IT" BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH 15.99

SMOKED PULLED CHICKEN TOSSED IN OUR HOUSE "HOT & SPICY" BBQ SAUCE, TOPPED WITH MELTY CHEESE, CRISPY BACON TANGY AIOLI, LETTUCE & TOMATO ON A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN

#### PASTRAMI BRISKET REUBEN 19.99

10 DAY BRINED & 14 HOUR SMOKED PRIME PASTRAMI BEEF BRISKET, MELTY SWISS CHEESE, SAUERKRAUT, PICKLED RELISH AIOLI ON TOASTED MARBLED RYE

## **BBQ TACOS & MORE**

#### BEEF BIRRIA TACO 10.99

SHREDDED SMOKED BEEF SHANK, MELTY CHEESE, CHOPPED ONION & CILANTRO WITH CHIPOTLE CONSUME FOR DIPPING

#### PORK BELLY TACO 9.99

BBQ GLAZED SMOKED SLICED PORK BELLY, CHEESY TACO, TANGY AIOLI, PICO DE GALLO, PICKLED RED ONION, SCALLIONS

# HindSight BARBECUE

### - BBQ PLATES

FEEL FREE TO ADD ADDITIONAL MEATS & SIDES TO BUILD YOUR OWN UNIQUE CRAFT BBQ PLATE. (PICKLES & PICKLED RED ONION AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST)

PRIME BEEF BRISKET	19.99
PORK "SPARE" RIBS	17.99
BBQ PULLED PORK	16.99
SMOKED TURKEY	18.99

BBQ PULLED CHICKEN16.99BABY BACK RIBS18.99PORK BELLY18.99

## - CRAFT BBQ MEATS

~	1/2 LB			1/2 LB
PRIME BEEF BRISKET	18.99		SMOKED SAUSAG	<b>E</b> 7.99
PASTRAMI BEEF BRISKET	19.99		PULLED PORK	13.99
PORK BELLY	15.99		<b>TURKEY BREAST</b>	16.99
PORK "SPARE" RIBS <sup>3 Bones</sup> 10.99	1/2 Rack 19.99	Full Rack 38.99	<b>PULLED CHICKEN</b>	13.99
BABY BACK RIBS <sup>3 Bones</sup> 11.99	1/2 Rack 20.99	Full Rack 39.99		viece 12.99 Piece 19.99

## - SCRATCH MADE SIDES

HONEY BUTTER CORNBREAD	4.99
NEW ENGLAND COLESLAW	5.99
COLLARD GREENS	5.99
BBQ BAKED BEANS	6.99
MAC & CHEESE	6.99
TEX-MEX CREAM STYLE CORN	6.99
PICNIC POTATO SALAD	6.99
HONEY GARLIC BRUSSELS	8.99
BBQ FRIED RICE	6.99

## **HINDSIGHT BBQ PLATTERS**

#### TEXAS TRINITY 39.99

PRIME BEEF BRISKET, PORK SPARE RIBS, SAUSAGE LINK & A CHOICE OF TWO SINGLE SIDES. (FEEDS 1 - 2)

#### PITMASTER 145.99

PRIME BEEF BRISKET, HALF RACK OF BABY BACK RIBS, BBQ PULLED PORK, HOUSE SMOKED SAUSAGE, 6 PIECE PIT SMOKED WINGS, MAC & CHEESE, BBQ BAKED BEANS, COLLARD GREENS, COLESLAW, 4 PIECES OF HONEY BUTTER CORNBREAD. (FEEDS 3 -4)

#### ULTIMATE SAMPLER 179.99

1/2LB OF PRIME BEEF BRISKET, HALF RACK PORK SPARE RIBS, 1/2LB OF PULLED PORK, 2 SAUSAGE LINKS, 1/2LB OF PORK BELLY BURNT ENDS, 8 PIECE PIT SMOKED WINGS, COLESLAW, BBQ BARED BEANS, MAC & CHEESE, COLLARD GREENS, TEX-MEX CREAM STYLE CORN, 2 PIECE HONEY BUTTER CORNBREAD. (FEEDS 6 - 8)